UNIVERSITY OF EDUCATION, WINNEBA

APPROVED FEES FOR 2023/2024 ACADEMIC YEAR

GHANAIAN FEE PAYING (FULL-TIME ON-CAMPUS) UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS (FINAL)

Main
- . L Fees for . .
SN |FACULTY/PROGRAMME University | Tuition Fees | o, popyy | RESIMENtAl | o) oo
Fees (B) . Fees (D)
Services (C)
(A)
GHS GHS GHS GHS GHS
1 FACULTY OF APPLIED BEHAVIOURAL
SCIENCES IN EDUCATION
B.Ed. (Counselling Psychology/ Psychology/Special
. Education/Early Grade Education/Special Education
I with ICT, Intergrated Home Economics, Clothing & 247.00 2,981.00 3,440.00 6,668.00
Textiles, Social Studeis, French, English, HPERS)
jj |B:Ed(Community-Based Rehabilitation and 247.00  2.981.00|  3.440.00 - 6,668.00
Dsibaility Studies)
i ;ﬁ;?:;; (Community-Based Rehabilitation & Disability 128.00 2.740.00 3,440.00 ) 6,308.00
9 SCHOOL OF EDUCATION AND LIFE-LONG
LEARNING
i B.Ed. (Basic Education - JHS) 247.00 2,981.00 3,440.00 - 6,668.00
ii  |B.Ed. (Basic Education - Upper Primary: P4-P6) 247.00 2,981.00 3,440.00 - 6,668.00
3 FACULTY OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES
EDUCATION
i B.A. (English/French/Linguistics Education) 247.00 2,981.00 3,440.00 - 6,668.00
.. |B.A. (French Education with
ii English/German/Linguistics) 247.00 2,981.00 3,440.00 - 6,668.00
jii |BA (Linguistics and Ghanaian Languages 247.00]  2,981.00|  3,440.00 - 6,668.00
Education)
iv_ |B.A. (Lingustucs and French Education) 247.00 2,981.00 3,440.00 - 6,668.00
4 FACULTY OF HEALTH,ALLIED SCIENCES
AND HOME ECONOMICS EDUCATION
B.Sc. (Clothing & Textiles/Family Life
i Management/Food & Nutrition/Integrated Home 365.00 3,216.00 3,440.00 - 7,021.00
Economics Education)
B.Sc. (Health Adminstration & Education/Physical
i |Education/Environmental Health and Sanitation 365.00 3,216.00 3,440.00 - 7,021.00
Education/Sports Coaching)
iii |Diploma (Coaching) 128.00 2,740.00 3,440.00 - 6,308.00
S5|FACULTY OF SCIENCE EDUCATION
B.Sc. (Agriculture/Biology/Chemistry/
. Environmental Science Education/Integrated Science
I Education/ Mathematics Education/Mathematics 365.00 3,216.00 3,440.00 ) 7,021.00
Education with Economics/Physics Education
i B.Sc. (Information & Communication Technology 992,00 3,844.00 3,440.00 ) 8.276.00

Education)
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SN

FACULTY/PROGRAMME

Main
University
Fees
(A)

Tuition Fees

(B)

Fees for
Third Party
Services (C)

Residential
Fees (D)

Total Fees

GHS

GHS

GHS

GHS

GHS

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES
EDUCATION

B.A. (Economics/Geography/History /Political
Science/Religious & Moral Studies/Social Studies)

247.00

2,981.00

3,440.00

6,668.00

B.A. (Economics Education with
Geography/History/Political science/Social Studies)

247.00

2,981.00

3,440.00

6,668.00

B.A. (Geography Education with
Economics/History/Polictial Science/Social Studies)

247.00

2,981.00

3,440.00

6,668.00

B.A. (History Education with
Econimics/Geograpohy/Political science/Social
Studies)

247.00

2,981.00

3,440.00

6,668.00

B.A. (Political science Education with
EconomicsGeography/History/Social Studies)

247.00

2,981.00

3,440.00

6,668.00

Vi

B.A. (Social Studies Education with
Economics/Geography/History/Politcial Science)

247.00

2,981.00

3,440.00

6,668.00

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

BBA (Accounting/Banking & Finance/Business
Information Systems/Human Resource
Management/Marketing & Entrepreneurship/
Procurement & Supply Chain Management)

992.00

3,844.00

3,440.00

8,276.00

B.Sc. (Accounting Education/Insurance & Risk
Management/Management Education)

992.00

3,844.00

3,440.00

8,276.00

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION & MEDIA
STUDIES

B.A. (Development Communication/Journalism &
Media Studies/Strategic Communication(Public
Relations and Advertising))

1,943.00

4,794.00

3,440.00

10,177.00

SCHOOL OF CREATIVE ARTS

B.A. (Art Education/Creative Arts & Design
Education/Fashion Design & Textile Education/
Graphic Design/Music/Music Education/Theatre
Arts/

247.00

2,981.00

3,440.00

6,668.00

B.F.A. (Animation)

247.00

2,981.00

3,440.00

6,668.00

Diploma (Art/Graphic Design/Music/Textiles &
Fashion/Theatre Arts)

128.00

2,740.00

3,440.00

6,308.00

FACULTY OF GHANAIAN LANGUAGES
EDUCATION

B.A. (Dagaare/Dagbani/Dangme/Ewe/Fante/Ga/
Gonja/Gurune/Kasem/Kusaal/Likpakpaanl/Nzema/Si
saali/Twi Education

247.00

2,981.00

3,440.00

6,668.00

B.A. (Ghanaian Languages Education with
English/French/German/Lingustics)

247.00

2,981.00

3,440.00

6,668.00

NOTE

1.Practical based activities cost (including students
internship services and field trips/practicals) fees are
separate and will be paid into the respective faculties
and schools account by students.
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